Natural Experiments for Translation in Diabetes (NEXT-D2)

Steering Committee Meeting Agenda
Dates: Sept 24-25™, 2020
Join Zoom Meeting

Zoom Meeting ID: 993 4716 9699
Meeting password: 587611

First Day, Thursday, September 24™, 2020

10:00am

10:10am

10:40am

11:10am

11:40-11:50am

11:50am

12:20pm

12:40pm

1:05pm

1:30pm

Welcome Remarks

Introduction to the Natural Experiments for Translation in
Diabetes Networks

Presentation #1: Social Determinants of Health
Presenting the key findings from the UCLA, UC Berkeley,
and Mt. Sinai sites

Presentation #2: Health Insurance Expansion
Presenting the key findings from the Oregon Health &
Science University (OHSU) and Northwestern sites

BREAK

Translation: Connecting Research with Community

Presentation #3: High-Deductible Health Plans
Presenting the key findings from the Harvard site

Presentation #4: Changes in Reimbursement Policy
Presenting the key findings from the Penn State and Tulane
sites

Lessons Learned from NEXT-D and NEXT-D2

Q&A and Discussion

*Please note, all times are in EST*

NEXT-D2 Bibliography

Presenter / Moderator

Ann L. Albright, PhD, RD,
William T. Cefalu, MD,
Karen Hacker, MD, MPH,
and Nakela Cook, MD, MPH

Mohammed K. Ali, MBChB,
MSc, MBA and Carol
Mangione, MD, MSPH

Hector Rodriguez, PhD, MPH

Abel N. Kho, MD

Victoria Mayer, MD and
Jennifer Kraschnewski, MD,
MPH

J. Frank Wharam, MD, BCh,
BAO, MPH

Jennifer Kraschnewski, MD,
MPH

Dennis Ross-Degnan, ScD,
MSPH

0. Kenrik Duru, MD, MSHS


https://uclahs.zoom.us/j/99347169699?pwd=RXB0TWRidVBZZGlFUzljUHdGK3NwQT09
https://uclahealth.org/nextd2/workfiles/Presentation%201.pdf
https://uclahealth.org/nextd2/workfiles/Presentation%202.pdf
https://uclahealth.org/nextd2/workfiles/Translation_Connecting%20Research%20with%20Community.pdf
https://uclahealth.org/nextd2/workfiles/Presentation%203.pdf
https://uclahealth.org/nextd2/workfiles/Presentation%204.pdf
https://uclahealth.org/nextd2/workfiles/Lessons%20Learned%20from%20NEXTD%20and%20NEXTD2.pdf
https://uclahealth.org/nextd2/workfiles/NEXT-D2%20Bibliography.pdf
https://uclahealth.org/nextd2/workfiles/Introduction%20to%20the%20Natural%20Experiments%20for%20Translation%20in%20Diabetes%20Networks.pdf

Natural Experiments for Translation in Diabetes (NEXT-D2)

Steering Committee Meeting Agenda
Dates: Sept 24-25™, 2020
Join Zoom Meeting

Zoom Meeting ID: 927 8519 5867
Meeting password: 394904

Second Day, Friday, September 25, 2020

10:00am

10:05am

10:30am

10:55am

11:20-11:35am

11:35am

12:05pm

12:35pm

1:05pm

Introduction and Objectives

Interpretation and Use of Natural Experiments for Policy
Decisions

What are Natural Experiments and Why Should we Study
Them?

Finding Natural Experiments/ Data Sources for Natural
Experiments

BREAK

Emerging Design and Analysis Approaches

How Quialitative Work can Enhance Natural Experiment
Research

Natural Experiment Based Research Designs for Studying
the COVID-19 Pandemic

Discussion

*Please note, all times are in EST*

NEXT-D2 Bibliography

Presenter / Moderator

Mohammed K. Ali, MBChB,
MSc, MBA

Carol Mangione, MD, MSPH
J. Frank Wharam, MD, BCh,

BAO, MPH

Nathalie Huguet, PhD

Dennis Ross-Degnan, ScD,
MSPH
Beth Nauman, MPH, PhD

Bernard Black, JD, MA

O. Kenrik Duru, MD, MSHS


https://uclahs.zoom.us/j/92785195867?pwd=RUxqSHVCWFNJSVhLUXhXMXdSRU5ZZz09
https://uclahealth.org/nextd2/workfiles/What%20are%20Natural%20Experiments%20and%20Why%20Should%20we%20Study%20Them.pdf
https://uclahealth.org/nextd2/workfiles/Finding%20Natural%20Experiments_Data%20Sources%20for%20Natural%20Experiments.pdf
https://uclahealth.org/nextd2/workfiles/Emerging%20Design%20and%20Analysis%20Approachespdf.pdf
https://uclahealth.org/nextd2/workfiles/How%20Qualitative%20Work%20can%20Enhance%20Natural%20Experiments.pdf
https://uclahealth.org/nextd2/workfiles/Natural%20Experiment%20Based%20Research%20Designs%20for%20Studying%20the%20COVID-19%20Pandemic.pdf
https://uclahealth.org/nextd2/workfiles/NEXT-D2%20Bibliography.pdf

