Natural Experiments for Translation in Diabetes (NEXT-D2) Steering Committee Meeting Agenda

Dates: Sept 24-25th, 2020 Join Zoom Meeting

Zoom Meeting ID: 993 4716 9699 Meeting password: 587611

First Day, Thursd	ay, September 24 th , 2020	Presenter / Moderator
10am-2pm (EST)	NEXT-D2 Symposium	
10:00am	Welcome Remarks	Ann L. Albright, PhD, RD, William T. Cefalu, MD, Karen Hacker, MD, MPH, and Nakela Cook, MD, MPH
10:10am	Introduction to the Natural Experiments for Translation in Diabetes Networks	Mohammed K. Ali, MBChB, MSc, MBA and Carol Mangione, MD, MSPH
10:40am	Presentation #1: Social Determinants of Health Presenting the key findings from the UCLA, UC Berkeley, and Mt. Sinai sites	Hector Rodriguez, PhD, MPH
11:10am	Presentation #2: Health Insurance Expansion Presenting the key findings from the Oregon Health & Science University (OHSU) and Northwestern sites	Abel N. Kho, MD
11:40-11:50am	BREAK	
11:50am	Translation: Connecting Research with Community	Victoria Mayer, MD and Jennifer Kraschnewski, MD, MPH
12:20pm	Presentation #3: High-Deductible Health Plans Presenting the key findings from the Harvard site	J. Frank Wharam, MD, BCh, BAO, MPH
12:40pm	Presentation #4: Changes in Reimbursement Policy Presenting the key findings from the Penn State and Tulane sites	Jennifer Kraschnewski, MD, MPH
1:05pm	Lessons Learned from NEXT-D and NEXT-D2	Dennis Ross-Degnan, ScD, MSPH
1:30pm	Q&A and Discussion	O. Kenrik Duru, MD, MSHS

Natural Experiments for Translation in Diabetes (NEXT-D2) Steering Committee Meeting Agenda

Dates: Sept 24-25th, 2020

Join Zoom Meeting
Zoom Meeting ID: 927 8519 5867
Meeting password: 394904

Second Day, Frida	ny, September 25 th , 2020	Presenter / Moderator
10am-2pm (EST)	Workshop on NE Opportunities at the Intersection of COVID-19 and Diabetes	
10:00am	Introduction and Objectives	Mohammed K. Ali, MBChB, MSc, MBA
10:05am	Interpretation and Use of Natural Experiments for Policy Decisions	Carol Mangione, MD, MSPH
10:30am	What are Natural Experiments and Why Should we Study Them?	J. Frank Wharam, MD, BCh, BAO, MPH
10:55am	Finding Natural Experiments/ Data Sources for Natural Experiments	Nathalie Huguet, PhD
11:20-11:35am	BREAK	
11:35am	Emerging Design and Analysis Approaches	Dennis Ross-Degnan, ScD, MSPH
12:05pm	How Qualitative Work can Enhance Natural Experiment Research	Beth Nauman, MPH, PhD
12:35pm	Natural Experiment Based Research Designs for Studying the COVID-19 Pandemic	Bernard Black, JD, MA

O. Kenrik Duru, MD, MSHS

Discussion

1:05pm

^{*}Please note, all times are in EST*